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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3351 Tyler Harris             10 New Richmond              18:24.4  5:56 
      2    2 3348 Max Fore                 12 New Richmond              18:31.4  5:58 
      3    3 3341 Cale Bishop              10 New Richmond              18:35.2  5:59 
      4    4 3342 Max Blader               10 New Richmond              19:16.5  6:13 
      5    5 3259 Jared Lantz              12 Baldwin-Woodville         19:18.1  6:13 
      6    6 3591 Jon Corriea              11 Spring Valley             19:21.1  6:14 
      7    7 3500 Zach Knee                11 Prescott                  19:34.2  6:18 
      8    8 3600 Matt Thoms               10 Spring Valley             19:49.6  6:23 
      9    9 3596 Charlie Maier             9 Spring Valley             19:51.7  6:24 
     10   10 3260 Gavin Nichols            11 Baldwin-Woodville         19:53.6  6:25 
     11   11 3516 Tristan Winkler          11 Prescott                  19:53.9  6:25 
     12   12 3355 Andrew Kilabarda         11 New Richmond              20:09.0  6:30 
     13   13 3339 Caleb Anton              12 New Richmond              20:10.3  6:30 
     14   14 3593 Blayne Gregg              9 Spring Valley             20:11.8  6:31 
     15   15 3501 Eric Korfhage             9 Prescott                  20:12.2  6:31 
     16   16 3356 Eddie Noyes              10 New Richmond              20:22.5  6:34 
     17      3346 Jacob Doehrmann           9 New Richmond              20:25.2  6:35 
     18   17 3253 Riley Gough              11 Baldwin-Woodville         20:26.1  6:35 
     19   18 3255 Mason Hanson             11 Baldwin-Woodville         20:35.9  6:38 
     20   19 3589 Benjamin Anderson        12 Spring Valley             20:37.4  6:39 
     21      3352 Noah Hughes               9 New Richmond              20:46.1  6:42 
     22   20 3556 Dustin Sheely             9 River Falls               20:48.0  6:42 
     23   21 3594 Cody Holcomb             10 Spring Valley             20:49.9  6:43 
     24   22 3505 Connor Lubich            10 Prescott                  20:50.2  6:43 
     25   23 3498 Luke Hillman             11 Prescott                  20:56.1  6:45 
     26   24 3497 Mark Gonzalez            10 Prescott                  21:02.1  6:47 
     27   25 3512 Logan Stewart             9 Prescott                  21:04.7  6:48 
     28   26 3598 Cole Pelzel              12 Spring Valley             21:10.8  6:50 
     29   27 3279 Jacob Wlf                 9 Cannon Falls High School  21:15.6  6:51 
     30      3504 Walker Lenz              10 Prescott                  21:24.0  6:54 
     31   28 3309 Austin Bartz             10 Elmwood/plum City         21:29.6  6:56 
     32   29 3263 Parker Schutz            10 Baldwin-Woodville         21:32.0  6:56 
     33      3347 Jonas Drill              10 New Richmond              21:42.9  7:00 
     34   30 3257 Preston Jones            12 Baldwin-Woodville         21:43.9  7:00 
     35      3349 Tony Graham              12 New Richmond              21:55.9  7:04 
     36   31 3555 Sam Shaw                  9 River Falls               21:59.7  7:05 
     37      3513 Ethan Tutor              11 Prescott                  22:02.5  7:06 
     38   32 3322 Patrick Tiffany           9 Elmwood/plum City         22:08.6  7:08 
     39   33 3280 Brian Thorburn           10 Cannon Falls High School  22:09.5  7:08 
     40      3506 Roy Majors               10 Prescott                  22:10.3  7:09 
     41      3508 Ryan Pederson            11 Prescott                  22:17.7  7:11 
     42      3590 Ryan Burr                 9 Spring Valley             22:49.7  7:21 
     43      3495 Daniel Borkowski          9 Prescott                  22:55.8  7:23 
     44      3514 Isaiah Warp               9 Prescott                  22:59.3  7:24 
     45      3503 Ethan Lebakken            9 Prescott                  23:00.6  7:25 
     46   34 3258 Michael Krinkie           9 Baldwin-Woodville         23:05.6  7:26 
     47      3353 Aidan Johnson             9 New Richmond              23:14.1  7:29 
     48      3264 Josh Spradley            11 Baldwin-Woodville         23:16.7  7:30 
     49   35 3554 Jacob Schlatter           9 River Falls               23:17.7  7:30 
     50   36 3551 Christos Kempf           11 River Falls               23:18.5  7:31 
     51      3507 Brett Nelson             11 Prescott                  23:29.6  7:34 
     52   37 3313 Cody Erickson            11 Elmwood/plum City         23:48.6  7:40 
     53      3511 Trey Severson             9 Prescott                  23:48.7  7:40 
     54   38 3272 Vinnie Davisson          12 Cannon Falls High School  23:48.8  7:40 
     55      3509 Noah Prindle              9 Prescott                  23:53.3  7:42 
     56      3262 Austin Pollack            9 Baldwin-Woodville         23:56.8  7:43 
     57   39 3275 Gabe Hepola               9 Cannon Falls High School  24:01.3  7:44 
     58      3252 Calvin Gough              9 Baldwin-Woodville         24:01.8  7:45 
     59   40 3278 Jack Niebur              11 Cannon Falls High School  24:06.2  7:46 
     60   41 3316 Zack Hartung             10 Elmwood/plum City         24:07.9  7:47 
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61   42 3274 Kane Hanson               9 Cannon Falls High School  24:20.7  7:51 
     62      3354 Parker Keilen            12 New Richmond              24:22.8  7:51 
     63   43 3549 Alex Fosler               9 River Falls               24:25.3  7:52 
     64   44 3323 Jacob Waltz              10 Elmwood/plum City         24:25.8  7:52 
     65      3345 Chase Chiarle            11 New Richmond              24:46.2  7:59 
     66      3592 Elijah Dumond            10 Spring Valley             24:47.1  7:59 
     67      3250 Cody Brightbill          10 Baldwin-Woodville         24:50.7  8:00 
     68   45 3283 Carter Zimmerman          9 Cannon Falls High School  24:53.8  8:01 
     69      3496 Oscar Deutsch             9 Prescott                  24:59.1  8:03 
     70   46 3321 Calvin Shock             12 Elmwood/plum City         25:04.3  8:05 
     71      3277 Luis Mendivil            10 Cannon Falls High School  25:07.3  8:06 
     72   47 3553 Blake Ohara              10 River Falls               25:15.0  8:08 
     73   48 3312 Josiah Donato             9 Elmwood/plum City         25:21.1  8:10 
     74      3270 Xavier Bretchel           9 Cannon Falls High School  25:42.7  8:17 
     75      3261 Keaton Northrup           9 Baldwin-Woodville         25:42.7  8:17 
     76      3510 Brandon Rundquist        11 Prescott                  26:49.2  8:38 
     77      3357 Tyler Sippl              10 New Richmond              28:11.9  9:05 
     78      3599 Tanner Sands             10 Spring Valley             28:22.3  9:08 
     79      3273 Will Dunning             12 Cannon Falls High School  28:28.7  9:10 
     80      3595 Merrick Johnson           9 Spring Valley             29:29.1  9:30 
     81      3494 Jonas Akey                9 Prescott                  29:30.9  9:30 
     82      3499 Spencer Hince             9 Prescott                  30:11.7  9:44 
     83      3502 Dewey Langer              9 Prescott                  33:04.6 10:39 
     84      3515 Tyler Whiting            10 Prescott                  33:42.0 10:51 
     85      3251 Colin Campbell           10 Baldwin-Woodville         41:42.5 13:26 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  New Richmond                          (18:59.3  94:56.5 1:44.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Harris              10 18:24.4
  2      2  Max Fore                  12 18:31.4
  3      3  Cale Bishop               10 18:35.2
  4      4  Max Blader                10 19:16.5
  5     12  Andrew Kilabarda          11 20:09.0
  6   ( 13) Caleb Anton               12 20:10.3
  7   ( 16) Eddie Noyes               10 20:22.5
  
  2.    56  Spring Valley                         (19:58.4  99:51.6 1:16.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Jon Corriea               11 19:21.1
  2      8  Matt Thoms                10 19:49.6
  3      9  Charlie Maier              9 19:51.7
  4     14  Blayne Gregg               9 20:11.8
  5     19  Benjamin Anderson         12 20:37.4
  6   ( 21) Cody Holcomb              10 20:49.9
  7   ( 26) Cole Pelzel               12 21:10.8
  
  3.    78  Prescott                              (20:17.4  101:26.6 1:21.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Zach Knee                 11 19:34.2
  2     11  Tristan Winkler           11 19:53.9
  3     15  Eric Korfhage              9 20:12.2
  4     22  Connor Lubich             10 20:50.2
  5     23  Luke Hillman              11 20:56.1
  6   ( 24) Mark Gonzalez             10 21:02.1
  7   ( 25) Logan Stewart              9 21:04.7
  
  4.    79  Baldwin-Woodville                     (20:21.2  101:45.7 2:13.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Jared Lantz               12 19:18.1
  2     10  Gavin Nichols             11 19:53.6
  3     17  Riley Gough               11 20:26.1
  4     18  Mason Hanson              11 20:35.9
  5     29  Parker Schutz             10 21:32.0
  6   ( 30) Preston Jones             12 21:43.9
  7   ( 34) Michael Krinkie            9 23:05.6
  
  5.   165  River Falls                           (22:45.9  113:49.2 3:37.3)
====================================================
  1     20  Dustin Sheely              9 20:48.0
  2     31  Sam Shaw                   9 21:59.7
  3     35  Jacob Schlatter            9 23:17.7
  4     36  Christos Kempf            11 23:18.5
  5     43  Alex Fosler                9 24:25.3
  6   ( 47) Blake Ohara               10 25:15.0
  
  6.   177  Cannon Falls High School              (23:04.3  115:21.4 2:50.6)
====================================================
  1     27  Jacob Wlf                  9 21:15.6
  2     33  Brian Thorburn            10 22:09.5
  3     38  Vinnie Davisson           12 23:48.8
  4     39  Gabe Hepola                9 24:01.3
  5     40  Jack Niebur               11 24:06.2
  6   ( 42) Kane Hanson                9 24:20.7
  7   ( 45) Carter Zimmerman           9 24:53.8
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  7.   182  Elmwood/plum City                     (23:12.1  116:00.5 2:56.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Austin Bartz              10 21:29.6
  2     32  Patrick Tiffany            9 22:08.6
  3     37  Cody Erickson             11 23:48.6
  4     41  Zack Hartung              10 24:07.9
  5     44  Jacob Waltz               10 24:25.8
  6   ( 46) Calvin Shock              12 25:04.3
  7   ( 48) Josiah Donato              9 25:21.1
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                         **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3405 Charlie Gess              8 New Richmond Middle School      9:34.8  6:11 
      2    2 3408 Noah Herron               8 New Richmond Middle School      9:49.3  6:20 
      3    3 3540 Breckin Schommer          7 Prescott Middle School          9:59.6  6:26 
      4    4 3667 Max Kusilek               7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:01.9  6:28 
      5    5 3665 Dylan Koss                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:04.1  6:29 
      6    6 3457 Ethan Hall                7 Osceola Middle School          10:04.8  6:30 
      7      3317 Tyler Lacroix             8 Elmwood/plum City              10:05.0  6:30 
      8    7 3465 Jack Kaiser               7 Osceola Middle School          10:11.5  6:34 
      9    8 3466 Ethan Landgreen           8 Osceola Middle School          10:13.1  6:35 
     10    9 3529 Wesley Dobbs              8 Prescott Middle School         10:22.1  6:41 
     11   10 3530 Brahm Ennenga             8 Prescott Middle School         10:23.8  6:42 
     12   11 3669 Adam Madlung              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:28.5  6:45 
     13   12 3664 Drew Klinkhammer          7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:28.8  6:45 
     14   13 3404 Elijah Gefeke             7 New Richmond Middle School     10:31.9  6:47 
     15   14 3410 Mason Hughes              7 New Richmond Middle School     10:35.0  6:49 
     16   15 3298 Lewis Langrehr            8 Durand                         10:35.5  6:50 
     17   16 3406 Otto Gustafson            7 New Richmond Middle School     10:36.4  6:50 
     18      3315 Lucas Glaus               6 Elmwood/plum City              10:37.6  6:51 
     19   17 3396 Will Brinkman             7 New Richmond Middle School     10:38.0  6:51 
     20   18 3395 Drew Brinkman             7 New Richmond Middle School     10:40.8  6:53 
     21   19 3461 Wyatt Henningsgard        6 Osceola Middle School          10:42.2  6:54 
     22   20 3675 Aiden Thorsen             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:43.5  6:55 
     23      3403 Nathan Erickson           8 New Richmond Middle School     10:47.3  6:57 
     24   21 3296 Denbello Bauer            7 Durand                         10:48.2  6:58 
     25   22 3295 Parker Almstad            6 Durand                         10:49.0  6:58 
     26   23 3542 Dylan Sterud              8 Prescott Middle School         10:51.6  7:00 
     27   24 3475 Kaden Tinney              6 Osceola Middle School          10:54.0  7:01 
     28      3407 Wyatt Haines              8 New Richmond Middle School     11:00.0  7:05 
     29   25 3528 Jayde Canfield            7 Prescott Middle School         11:02.6  7:07 
     30   26 3472 Jacob Schultz             8 Osceola Middle School          11:06.4  7:09 
     31   27 3659 Luke Herink               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:09.0  7:11 
     32   28 3711 Ryan Skamfer              8 Viking Middle School           11:11.5  7:13 
     33   29 3706 Graiden Monicken          6 Viking Middle School           11:12.9  7:14 
     34   30 3709 Austin Schmidt            8 Viking Middle School           11:14.2  7:14 
     35   31 3451 Beau Ballargeon           7 Osceola Middle School          11:23.8  7:21 
     36   32 3294 Reid Ackerman             7 Durand                         11:25.0  7:21 
     37   33 3668 Dade Loomis               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:32.8  7:26 
     38      3460 Cooper Hennemann          8 Osceola Middle School          11:33.7  7:27 
     39      3402 Cal Eckardt               8 New Richmond Middle School     11:33.8  7:27 
     40      3646 Hayden Buckle             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:37.7  7:30 
     41      3649 Keaton Coach              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:38.6  7:30 
     42      3281 Isaac Anderson           60 Cannon Falls High School       11:39.9  7:31 
     43   34 3616 Brody Gregg               7 Spring Valley Middle School    11:41.5  7:32 
     44   35 3299 Riley Perkovich           8 Durand                         11:41.6  7:32 
     45   36 3710 Gavin Sell                6 Viking Middle School           11:41.9  7:32 
     46      3654 Cole Feyerisen            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:44.3  7:34 
     47   37 3534 Matthew Lynes             8 Prescott Middle School         11:46.2  7:35 
     48   38 3617 Rondell Hibbon            8 Spring Valley Middle School    11:46.9  7:36 
     49      3678 Brian Woehrle             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:49.0  7:37 
     50   39 3700 Westen Chapin             6 Viking Middle School           11:49.2  7:37 
     51      3459 Noah Hayton               6 Osceola Middle School          11:50.7  7:38 
     52      3426 Alik Tisdale              7 New Richmond Middle School     11:51.4  7:38 
     53   40 3538 Caden Peterson            6 Prescott Middle School         11:52.0  7:39 
     54      3409 Reece Hubmer              8 New Richmond Middle School     11:52.2  7:39 
     55   41 3716 Hayden Wilson             8 Viking Middle School           12:03.2  7:46 
     56   42 3714 Jasper Vandamme           6 Viking Middle School           12:05.0  7:47 
     57   43 3618 Charles Hollstadt         6 Spring Valley Middle School    12:06.5  7:48 
     58      3463 Nate Jensen               7 Osceola Middle School          12:13.4  7:53 
     59      3424 Thomas Smallidge          8 New Richmond Middle School     12:15.8  7:54 
     60      3450 Max Arndt                 7 Osceola Middle School          12:16.8  7:55 
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                         **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3458 Mason Hancock             8 Osceola Middle School          12:18.1  7:56 
     62      3397 John Brugler              8 New Richmond Middle School     12:18.5  7:56 
     63      3670 Garrett Malestrom         6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:18.7  7:56 
     64      3467 Jonah Landgreen           6 Osceola Middle School          12:19.8  7:57 
     65      3677 Brody Withuski            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:20.3  7:57 
     66      3666 Maverick Kostrzak         6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:20.3  7:57 
     67      3392 William Auvin             7 New Richmond Middle School     12:22.2  7:58 
     68      3705 Riley Laesch              8 Viking Middle School           12:23.0  7:59 
     69   44 3300 Blake Sailer              7 Durand                         12:23.6  7:59 
     70      3464 Isaiah Juneski            6 Osceola Middle School          12:24.4  8:00 
     71      3712 Chris Smith               8 Viking Middle School           12:24.8  8:00 
     72      3400 Chris Diestelmeier        7 New Richmond Middle School     12:30.3  8:03 
     73      3449 Gavin Almlie              7 Osceola Middle School          12:32.4  8:05 
     74      3703 Caleb Hinton              8 Viking Middle School           12:33.1  8:05 
     75      3414 Andrew Lindloff           7 New Richmond Middle School     12:33.5  8:06 
     76   45 3619 Colton Hoyt               6 Spring Valley Middle School    12:34.8  8:06 
     77      3468 Davin Lindh               8 Osceola Middle School          12:36.9  8:08 
     78      3401 Paul Dorsch               8 New Richmond Middle School     12:37.8  8:08 
     79      3319 Ryan Rupakus              7 Elmwood/plum City              12:37.8  8:08 
     80      3271 Isaiah Tennessen          7 Cannon Falls High School       12:40.0  8:10 
     81      3425 Morgan Svejcar            7 New Richmond Middle School     12:42.6  8:11 
     82      3657 Ethan Gardener            8 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:47.8  8:15 
     83      3648 Cameron Carlson           8 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:54.9  8:19 
     84      3676 Logan Traynor             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:56.6  8:20 
     85      3417 Josh Mealey               8 New Richmond Middle School     12:58.0  8:21 
     86      3701 Jamison Gallmeier         8 Viking Middle School           12:58.9  8:22 
     87      3536 Bennett Matzek            7 Prescott Middle School         13:01.3  8:23 
     88      3419 Alex Meskill              7 New Richmond Middle School     13:02.0  8:24 
     89      3715 Garrett Wilson            7 Viking Middle School           13:03.6  8:25 
     90      3672 Nick Quarne               7 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:08.0  8:28 
     91      3423 Charles Schwartz          7 New Richmond Middle School     13:08.0  8:28 
     92      3697 Connor Barnett            7 Viking Middle School           13:10.2  8:29 
     93      3412 Tyler James               8 New Richmond Middle School     13:17.9  8:34 
     94      3571 Brian Johnson             7 Somerset Middle School         13:19.5  8:35 
     95      3655 Tanner Feyerisen          6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:19.9  8:35 
     96      3660 Owen Herink               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:26.8  8:40 
     97      3418 Kyle Mealey               7 New Richmond Middle School     13:29.7  8:42 
     98      3674 Lucas Sitzmueller         6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:30.9  8:42 
     99      3422 Caleb Schilling           7 New Richmond Middle School     13:36.8  8:46 
    100      3420 Ian Mews                  8 New Richmond Middle School     13:53.0  8:57 
    101      3452 Gavin Campeau             6 Osceola Middle School          13:53.4  8:57 
    102      3713 Wyatt Stehr               8 Viking Middle School           13:53.6  8:57 
    103      3527 Evan Akey                 7 Prescott Middle School         14:08.6  9:07 
    104      3702 Dominucci Haselman        7 Viking Middle School           14:09.8  9:08 
    105      3698 Isaac Bruder              6 Viking Middle School           14:12.3  9:09 
    106      3541 Clint Sizemore            7 Prescott Middle School         14:13.6  9:10 
    107      3532 Grahm Linderholm          7 Prescott Middle School         14:14.4  9:10 
    108      3282 Bowen  Maki               7 Cannon Falls High School       14:24.3  9:17 
    109      3699 Jacob Campbell            7 Viking Middle School           14:24.8  9:17 
    110      3570 Evan Forsburg             7 Somerset Middle School         14:27.4  9:19 
    111      3663 Isaiah Kasay              8 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:28.4  9:20 
    112      3454 August Dressel            7 Osceola Middle School          14:29.3  9:20 
    113      3653 Parker Feyeriensen        6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:36.3  9:25 
    114      3572 Ben Martinson             8 Somerset Middle School         14:51.9  9:35 
    115      3650 Aj Czerminger             7 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:59.1  9:39 
    116   46 3621 Jayden Roatch             7 Spring Valley Middle School    15:01.1  9:41 
    117      3707 Josh Oberg                8 Viking Middle School           15:04.0  9:42 
    118      3311 Cole Christman            6 Elmwood/plum City              15:07.2  9:44 
    119      3398 Aaden Cudd                7 New Richmond Middle School     15:12.1  9:48 
    120      3658 Evan Gardener             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     15:23.9  9:55 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      3533 Harris Linderholm         6 Prescott Middle School         15:30.0  9:59 
    122      3708 Ben Paquette              7 Viking Middle School           15:31.2 10:00 
    123   47 3620 Travis Koenning           7 Spring Valley Middle School    15:41.1 10:06 
    124      3531 Jake Garza                7 Prescott Middle School         16:04.7 10:22 
    125      3537 Connor McConnell          8 Prescott Middle School         16:15.5 10:28 
    126      3704 Jeremy Jacobson           6 Viking Middle School           16:17.3 10:30 
    127   48 3301 John Simpson              7 Durand                         16:40.9 10:45 
    128      3539 Wesley Rightman           6 Prescott Middle School         16:42.7 10:46 
    129      3647 Garrett Bushier           8 St. Croix Central Panthers     17:22.7 11:12 
    130      3456 Thomas Fuglsang           6 Osceola Middle School          17:37.8 11:21 
    131      3535 Tyler Marko               7 Prescott Middle School         17:39.6 11:23 
    132      3662 Julian Juarez             8 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:04.3 11:38 
    133      3645 Ty Bollom                 8 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:16.9 11:47 
    134      3671 Joey Mazzitello           8 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:33.0 11:57 
    135      3297 Riley Hofmeister          7 Durand                         18:40.4 12:02 
    136      3411 Riley Irwin               8 New Richmond Middle School     18:42.4 12:03 
    137      3651 Ian Dequine               6 St. Croix Central Panthers     19:18.2 12:26 
    138      3673 Stuart Rath               8 St. Croix Central Panthers     19:42.7 12:42 
    139      3473 Cole Stewart              7 Osceola Middle School          23:36.5 15:12 
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    46  New Richmond Middle School            (10:13.5  51:07.4 1:01.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Gess               8  9:34.8
  2      2  Noah Herron                8  9:49.3
  3     13  Elijah Gefeke              7 10:31.9
  4     14  Mason Hughes               7 10:35.0
  5     16  Otto Gustafson             7 10:36.4
  6   ( 17) Will Brinkman              7 10:38.0
  7   ( 18) Drew Brinkman              7 10:40.8
  
  2.    52  St. Croix Central Panthers            (10:21.4  51:46.8 0:41.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Max Kusilek                7 10:01.9
  2      5  Dylan Koss                 6 10:04.1
  3     11  Adam Madlung               7 10:28.5
  4     12  Drew Klinkhammer           7 10:28.8
  5     20  Aiden Thorsen              8 10:43.5
  6   ( 27) Luke Herink                6 11:09.0
  7   ( 33) Dade Loomis                6 11:32.8
  
  3.    64  Osceola Middle School                 (10:25.2  52:05.6 0:49.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Ethan Hall                 7 10:04.8
  2      7  Jack Kaiser                7 10:11.5
  3      8  Ethan Landgreen            8 10:13.1
  4     19  Wyatt Henningsgard         6 10:42.2
  5     24  Kaden Tinney               6 10:54.0
  6   ( 26) Jacob Schultz              8 11:06.4
  7   ( 31) Beau Ballargeon            7 11:23.8
  
  4.    70  Prescott Middle School                (10:32.0  52:39.7 1:03.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Breckin Schommer           7  9:59.6
  2      9  Wesley Dobbs               8 10:22.1
  3     10  Brahm Ennenga              8 10:23.8
  4     23  Dylan Sterud               8 10:51.6
  5     25  Jayde Canfield             7 11:02.6
  6   ( 37) Matthew Lynes              8 11:46.2
  7   ( 40) Caden Peterson             6 11:52.0
  
  5.   125  Durand                                (11:03.9  55:19.3 1:06.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Lewis Langrehr             8 10:35.5
  2     21  Denbello Bauer             7 10:48.2
  3     22  Parker Almstad             6 10:49.0
  4     32  Reid Ackerman              7 11:25.0
  5     35  Riley Perkovich            8 11:41.6
  6   ( 44) Blake Sailer               7 12:23.6
  7   ( 48) John Simpson               7 16:40.9
  
  6.   162  Viking Middle School                  (11:26.0  57:09.7 0:37.7)
====================================================
  1     28  Ryan Skamfer               8 11:11.5
  2     29  Graiden Monicken           6 11:12.9
  3     30  Austin Schmidt             8 11:14.2
  4     36  Gavin Sell                 6 11:41.9
  5     39  Westen Chapin              6 11:49.2
  6   ( 41) Hayden Wilson              8 12:03.2
  7   ( 42) Jasper Vandamme            6 12:05.0
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  7.   206  Spring Valley Middle School           (12:38.2  63:10.8 3:19.6)
====================================================
  1     34  Brody Gregg                7 11:41.5
  2     38  Rondell Hibbon             8 11:46.9
  3     43  Charles Hollstadt          6 12:06.5
  4     45  Colton Hoyt                6 12:34.8
  5     46  Jayden Roatch              7 15:01.1
  6   ( 47) Travis Koenning            7 15:41.1

Incomplete Teams:

Elmwood/plum City                    
           Tyler Lacroix  8, Lucas Glaus  6, Ryan Rupakus  7, Cole Christman  6

Cannon Falls High School             
           Isaac Anderson 60, Isaiah Tennessen  7, Bowen  Maki  7

Somerset Middle School               
           Brian Johnson  7, Evan Forsburg  7, Ben Martinson  8


